Fage I Mustang Thunc{f:nSanTara

Fattcrn Namc: Mustang ThundcnSanTara
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2011 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
i48w X 358h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 5-7,/8w X 14-1/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

4 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

DMC 167 Yellow Beige-VY DK
DMC 169 Pewter-L T

DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC o1 Mahogany-MD
DMC 310 Black

DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
DMC 317 Pewter Gray
DMC =18 Steel Gray-L T
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 271 Mustard

DMC 372 Mustard-| T
DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK
DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
DMC 415 Fead Gray

DMC 420 HazclnutBromeK
DMC 422 HazelnutbromeT
DMC 43 Brown-MD

DMC 43+ Brown- T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 436 Tan

DMC 437 Tan-LLT

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 612 Drab Brown-l T
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(LL VY DK
DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 646 Bcavchray~DK
DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
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Fage 2 Mustang Thunc{eFSanTara

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
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6438
729
728
729
745
762
779
780
782
785
801
822
824
834
840
842
869
898
902
918
219
921
954
9%8
975
976
977
%024
30% |
3042
3064
%072
%0738
5571
3721
5756
5770
5772
5778
5787
5799
3821

Beaver Gray~LT

Old Gold-MD
Tan-VYLT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-|_ T Fale

Pead Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-UIL VY DK
TopazDK.
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Beige Gray—LT
Blue-VY DK

Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown—\/Y LT
f—iazclnut Browm\/Y DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Gamet-\VY DK

Red Copper~DK

Red CoPPer

Copper

Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-( L DK
Golden Brown-DIKC
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-| T
Brown Grag-VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-] T
Desert Sanci

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK

Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Desert SancL\/Y DK
Tcrra Cotta~LT
Brown Girag-DK.
Pewter Grag-V'Y DK
Straw

Michele Sayetta



Fage 3 Mustang ThundenSanTara

Symbol Strands Typc

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5822
5823
%825
5827
5828
5855
2857
%860
38641
3862
3865

Straw-L T
Yellow-( ]| Fale
Fumpkfr%Fale
Golden Brown-Fale
f—‘lazclnut Brown
Autumn GOICLLT
Rosewood-DK
Cocoa
Cocoa-| T
Mocha Beige~DK
Winter White
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Fage 4+ Mustang Thunc{f:nSanTara Michcle Sayetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

CIDMC o032 77% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 1467 6% 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 218 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 221 106 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 300 576 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 301 2%% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC »i0 8824 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
BDMC 312 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
mDMC 317 414 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 318 237 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 356 92 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BEDMC 371 61 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 372 107 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 217 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 402 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 413 515 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 414 26% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 415 314 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 420 288 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 422 163 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 433 177 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 434 180 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 435 460 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 436 i2%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 43%7 92 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 451 241 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 524 284 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 612 i4% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 62%2 458 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 08 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 646 i46 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 447 257 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 648 407 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 729 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 738 308 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 739 350 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mustang Thunc{eFSanTara

Michele Sayetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
CODMC 745 246 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 i.000
ODMC 762 244 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 779 531 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 780 i72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 782 8% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 78» i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC soi 210 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 822 26% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 824 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC s»+ 30 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC s40 112 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 842 359 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 869 58 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3898 278 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 902 081 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 918 319 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 919 i3% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 921 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 934 577 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 938 1164 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 975 256 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BEDMC 976 59 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 977 34 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3024 500 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3031 217 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3042 302 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3064 124 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3072 29% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3078 217 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3371 i537 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3721 8 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3756 251 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3770 676 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3772 2%5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3778 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3787 324 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3799 892 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3821 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3822 80 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3823 48% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3825 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 56 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 6 Mustang T!’xunc{eFSanTara

Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quarter FPetite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BEDMC 3828 2%5 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
CIDMC 3855 220 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 3857 287 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 443 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 26% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 219 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3865 840 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



